
Ergebnisliste - Bundesliga 2017 am 16.07.2017 in Fränkisch-Crumbach 

 
Männer 

Geräte: Hammer 7.26kg - Gewicht 12.50kg - Stein 15.00kg 

 
Mannschaft 
  1. TV Langenbrand                 109.58 P. 
    8540 Wörner, Corsin           1994  92.3  (60.73-23.60- 8.48)  2598 P. (28.14) 

   10059 Krieg, Simon             1995  82.0  (51.35-21.43- 7.19)  2258 P. (27.53) 

    9174 Frey, Patrick            1992  81.6  (50.68-20.28- 5.99)  2101 P. (25.74) 

    8543 Toader-Tirichita, Oliver 1994  80.9  (51.90-18.99- 8.52)  2279 P. (28.17) 

  2. ASV Erfurt                     104.55 P. 
   10445 Braun, Mirco             1998  90.1  (52.70-20.76- 8.44)  2356 P. (26.14) 

    9087 Lindner, Nils            1993  90.0  (58.44-22.80- 9.64)  2628 P. (29.20) 

   10249 Wilhelm, Paul            1997  83.4  (38.29-16.30- 7.23)  1852 P. (22.20) 

    7198 König, Steffen           1985  73.0  (42.52-16.17- 7.95)  1972 P. (27.01) 

  3. WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt        99.60 P. 
   11418 Qi, Dakai                1987 133.6  (68.28-25.73- 6.44)  2631 P. (24.82) 

    9505 Lenz, Sebastian          1992  92.2  (53.20-23.22- 8.04)  2429 P. (26.34) 

    9274 Snajdr, Petr             1997  71.1  (39.90-15.54- 7.32)  1854 P. (26.07) 

   10242 Höfle, Sven              1999  64.3  (30.23-13.19- 5.28)  1439 P. (22.37) 

  4. TSG Eppstein                    98.81 P. 
    9078 Steinfurth, Konstantin   1997  88.5  (59.13-21.91- 9.07)  2554 P. (28.85) 

    7817 Münch, Stefan            1970  74.9  (32.96-13.61- 5.36)  1505 P. (20.09) 

    8739 Steinfurth, Karsten      1993  73.9  (28.91-11.87- 5.78)  1406 P. (19.02) 

    5221 Dockhorn, Tobias         1977  68.1  (46.58-19.12- 7.33)  2101 P. (30.85) 

  5. TV Langenbrand                  92.61 P. 
    8546 Wörner, Bastin           1992 113.8  (55.66-22.15- 7.62)  2390 P. (22.54) 

    9170 Mungenast, Timo          1995  92.0  (45.90-18.42- 8.04)  2123 P. (23.07) 

   10589 Weiß, Kevin              1995  88.5  (46.93-18.61- 7.08)  2067 P. (23.35) 

    8541 Morlock, Hannes          1993  69.4  (34.76-13.87- 6.54)  1642 P. (23.65) 

  6. RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt         71.46 P. 
   11005 Loew, Ruben              1996 105.7  (32.14-14.79- 8.54)  1804 P. (17.06) 

   11002 Klein, Steffen           1997 103.1  (35.35-15.90- 7.84)  1841 P. (17.85) 

    3644 Pauly, Franz             1964  78.1  (41.39-15.52- 5.69)  1740 P. (22.27) 

   10623 Rhaue, Reinhard          1952  77.0  (21.62- 9.20- 4.75)  1100 P. (14.28) 

 
Relativwertung 
 1.  5221 Dockhorn, Tobias         1977  68.1 SC Grün Weiß Paderborn    30.85 P. < 2101 P.(46.58-19.12- 7.33)> 

 2.  9087 Lindner, Nils            1993  90.0 ASV Erfurt                29.20 P. < 2628 P.(58.44-22.80- 9.64)> 

 3.  9078 Steinfurth, Konstantin   1997  88.5 TSG Eppstein              28.85 P. < 2554 P.(59.13-21.91- 9.07)> 

 4.  8543 Toader-Tirichita, Oliver 1994  80.9 TV Langenbrand            28.17 P. < 2279 P.(51.90-18.99- 8.52)> 

 5.  8540 Wörner, Corsin           1994  92.3 TV Langenbrand            28.14 P. < 2598 P.(60.73-23.60- 8.48)> 

 6. 10059 Krieg, Simon             1995  82.0 TV Langenbrand            27.53 P. < 2258 P.(51.35-21.43- 7.19)> 

 7.  7198 König, Steffen           1985  73.0 ASV Erfurt                27.01 P. < 1972 P.(42.52-16.17- 7.95)> 

 8.  9505 Lenz, Sebastian          1992  92.2 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  26.34 P. < 2429 P.(53.20-23.22- 8.04)> 

 9. 10445 Braun, Mirco             1998  90.1 ASV Erfurt                26.14 P. < 2356 P.(52.70-20.76- 8.44)> 



10.  9274 Snajdr, Petr             1997  71.1 MTG Mannheim              26.07 P. < 1854 P.(39.90-15.54- 7.32)> 

11.  9174 Frey, Patrick            1992  81.6 TV Langenbrand            25.74 P. < 2101 P.(50.68-20.28- 5.99)> 

12. 11418 Qi, Dakai                1987 133.6 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  24.82 P. < 2631 P.(68.28-25.73- 6.44)> 

13.  8541 Morlock, Hannes          1993  69.4 TV Langenbrand            23.65 P. < 1642 P.(34.76-13.87- 6.54)> 

14. 10589 Weiß, Kevin              1995  88.5 TV Langenbrand            23.35 P. < 2067 P.(46.93-18.61- 7.08)> 

15.  9170 Mungenast, Timo          1995  92.0 TV Langenbrand            23.07 P. < 2123 P.(45.90-18.42- 8.04)> 

16. 10572 Martin, Sebastian        1994 130.0 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  22.99 P. < 2437 P.(53.26-21.61- 8.90)> 

17.  8546 Wörner, Bastin           1992 113.8 TV Langenbrand            22.54 P. < 2390 P.(55.66-22.15- 7.62)> 

18. 10242 Höfle, Sven              1999  64.3 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  22.37 P. < 1439 P.(30.23-13.19- 5.28)> 

19.  3644 Pauly, Franz             1964  78.1 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt   22.27 P. < 1740 P.(41.39-15.52- 5.69)> 

20. 10249 Wilhelm, Paul            1997  83.4 ASV Erfurt                22.20 P. < 1852 P.(38.29-16.30- 7.23)> 

21. 11151 Schüssler, Peter         1989  99.4 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  20.71 P. < 2059 P.(46.85-17.31- 7.62)> 

22.  7817 Münch, Stefan            1970  74.9 TSG Eppstein              20.09 P. < 1505 P.(32.96-13.61- 5.36)> 

23.  8821 Scherbarth, Andreas      1993 127.8 TV Langenbrand            20.00 P. < 2120 P.(46.18-17.64- 8.33)> 

24.  8739 Steinfurth, Karsten      1993  73.9 TSG Eppstein              19.02 P. < 1406 P.(28.91-11.87- 5.78)> 

25. 11002 Klein, Steffen           1997 103.1 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt   17.85 P. < 1841 P.(35.35-15.90- 7.84)> 

26.  8881 Wörner, Leon             1996 148.2 TV Langenbrand            17.81 P. < 1888 P.(41.40-16.55- 6.96)> 

27. 11005 Loew, Ruben              1996 105.7 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt   17.06 P. < 1804 P.(32.14-14.79- 8.54)> 

28. 10446 Braun, Fabian            1998  82.0 ASV Erfurt                16.23 P. < 1331 P.(     -16.25- 8.18)> 

29. 11388 Arendt, Maik             1979  89.0 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt   14.82 P. < 1319 P.(23.88- 9.66- 6.72)> 

30. 10623 Rhaue, Reinhard          1952  77.0 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt   14.28 P. < 1100 P.(21.62- 9.20- 4.75)> 


